maxwatt.com.au
MX4500IS 4500W Electric Start Digital Inverter Generator
HOME / SOLAR OFF GRID GENERATORS
Quiet and powerful.
Portable and lightweight.
When the power goes out, keeping
essential lights on and the television
running can make  all the difference
- especially when keeping the family
calm and entertained.
Our home backup generators
are designed for easy setup,
quiet operation, and dependable
performance when you need it most.
We’ve identified the key features to
consider when choosing the right
generator for your home, so you can
feel confident and prepared - no matter
the outage.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage: 240V
Amperage: 15.4A
Displacement: 223cc
Engine Speed: Variable
Outlets: 2 x 15A IP44
Rated Power: 3500W
Max Power: 4500W
Starting Method: Recoil / Electric / Remote Control /
2 Wire Auto Start
Noise Level: 63dB
Fuel Tank: 10L
Rated Frequency: 50Hz
Battery: 12V 3Ah Lithium
Fuel Running Time @ 50% Load: 9 hours
Fuel Running Time @ 100% Load: 6.5 hours
Generator Dimensions (LxWxH): 605 x 488 x 565mm
Net Weight: 52kg